
TF246

EN — The expressive and structural strength of the cast-iron
gives life to the Bistrot table collection, solid and timeless, suitable 
for indoor and outdoor use. The possibility to powder-coat the base 
in all colours can create unexpected results. The base can be combined 
with tops in diff erent sizes and fi nishes.
IT — La forza espressiva e strutturale della ghisa dà vita a una collezione 
di tavoli indoor e outdoor, solidi e senza tempo. La possibilità di verniciare 
la base in tutti i colori regala inaspettate emozioni. Abbinabile a ripiani 
di diverse dimensioni e fi niture.



TF246 Tables / Tavoli

Table
Tavolo

4100

4102

Sand-blasted cast-iron
base and column
Base e colonna in 

fusione di ghisa sabbiata

Adjustable 
feet as option 

Piedini regolabili 
opzionali

4101

Carrara marble top
Ripiano in marmo
di Carrara

Powder coated table base for
outdoor is also available 
Basamento disponibile anche 
con versione per outdoor

4101



TF246 Tables / Tavoli

TABLE  / TAVOLO

Poseur table base matched
with steel top for outdoor
Basamento alto abbinato a 

ripiano in lamiera per outdoor

4103

3-legs poseur table base 
with a solid laminate top
Tavolo alto, base a 3 razze, 

con ripiano in stratifi cato

4104

FINISHES / FINITURE

SIZES  / DIMENSIONI

any standard colour in powder coated fi nish table base
basamento verniciato in tutti i colori standard 

4100
Cast-iron dining 
table base

Ø 520 Ø 550 Ø 550

450x450 450x450

72
0

71
0

71
0

4103
Cast-iron poseur 
table base

10
90

10
90

4104
Cast-iron poseur 
table base

4102
Cast-iron dining 
table base

4101
Cast-iron dining 
table base

TOP MAX Ø 600 TOP MAX Ø 850

TOP MAX 900x900; Ø 1100 TOP MAX 700x700; Ø 800

TOP MAX Ø 750




